Deltona Adventist School

2025-2026 Fee Schedule

REGISTRATION FEES

Registration Fee: \$500.00

GRADUATION FEES

Kindergarten Graduation Fee: \$80.00 8th Grade Graduation Fee: \$180.00

TUITION FEES

K to 3rd Grade \$8,167.00 4th to 8th Grade \$7,538.00

Tuition Discount of 3% (If Paid in Full by August 16, 2024)

CHILD CARE FEES

Early Drop Off (7:45 – 8:00 am): No Charge Rate Reduced by \$20.00 Per Day for Days that School is Not in Session

After Care (M-Th 3:10 – 6:00 pm Fridays 2:10-5:00 pm) \$12.00 Per Day (\$45 per week)

CHURCH MEMBERSHIP SUBSIDY

Deltona Seventh-Day Adventist Church Member \$110.00 Per Month Towards Balance

Important Information Regarding Step Up for Students Scholarship

Eligible families may apply for the **Step Up for Students** scholarship program. Please be advised that the amount awarded by the program may not necessarily align with your school's full tuition. The final award amount is determined by several factors, including the date of application submission, and therefore cannot be predicted in advance.

Should your child be approved for the scholarship, you are required to provide the award details to the school in order to proceed with the enrollment process. We strongly encourage you to monitor your email regularly for correspondence from Step Up for Students, as you will be required to confirm your school selection through their platform.

Kindly note that the scholarship does not always cover 100% of tuition and fees. As such, families are financially responsible for any remaining balance not covered by the scholarship.

Should you have any questions or require further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact the school administration.